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REV. DATE EDP NUMBER DESCRIPTION REV BY APPR BY

A1 2012 FEB 14

BELDEN PART NUMBER
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

AX104616 FiberExpress Ultra HD Pre-Terminated Cassettes18 x LC Duplex to 3 x MPO (m), 36 fibers, OM2

AX104617 FiberExpress Ultra HD Pre-Terminated Cassettes18 x LC Duplex to 3 x MPO (m), 36 fibers, OM3

AX104658 FiberExpress Ultra HD Pre-Terminated Cassettes18 x LC Duplex to 3 x MPO (m), 36 fibers, OS2 TOLERANCES
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